
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S 2681.62 FT FOR POB, CONT S 702
N R/W US-90, NW ALONG R/W 340.15

SMITH ROBERT DALLAS/SMITH ANDREA G
2872 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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SALE:2:1: SALE FOR 3.78 AC VAC PROP

XFOB:2:1: PAVEMENT FOR THE BUSINESS

LAND:2:1: AG OK PER DOYLE CREWS

LAND:1:1: MAIN USE OF BLDG-COMMERCIAL:NO AE/Y FOR 

000053788 Signs - New or Ex 12,000 08/06/2025

22861 ADDN COMM 500 03/02/2005

12284 COMMERCIAL 445 03/17/1997

12034 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/23/1997

HX Base Yr

7017 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 7,887 88.3200 55.64 438,833 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7672

BAS 196 100 196 6,543

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 54,482

BAS 2,844 100 2,844 94,944

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 100,152

CAN 320 30 96 3,205

FOP 144 30 43 1,436

FOP 252 30 76 2,537

8,388 7,887 263,300

BAS= W12 S40 E18 CAN= S8 E40 N8 W40$ E58 N26 BAS=  N14 W14
S14 E14$ W14 N14 BAS= N60 W50 S60 E50$ W50 PTR= N70 FOP= N18
W14 BAS= W17 N11 W12 S11 W18 N11 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12
S11 W17 S18 E76 N18$ S18 E14$ S70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 576.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 864

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,200.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,780

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 80 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 640

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 19 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,660

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 14 448.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,360

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 14 10 140.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 420

8 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 36 75 2,700.00 UT 14.00 14.00 25 2005 2005 3 25 9,450

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

10 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500
23,874

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,019

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 108,150


